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CVAC Conference A - 2024-05-22

Conference Track and Field
Gordie Howe Sports Complex

Results

Event 97  100 Meter Dash Intermediate Girls
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims
================================================================
Heat  1 Preliminaries
  1 HALBACH, KAITLYN             4A_Martensville          14.00Q
  2 LIEFFERS, MAGDALENA          2A_Langham               14.50q
  3 MASON, MARIAH                Lake Vista School        14.70q
  4 DOMOSHOVITZ, BRAYLIN         2A_ Asquith              15.00
  5 MILLER8, SHARI               Valley Manor School      15.20
  6 GLOWA, ALEX                  3A_Delisle               16.50
 -- ELDER, ADDISON               3A_Waldheim                DNS
Heat  2 Preliminaries
  1 BUECKERT, FAITH              1A_Hepburn               14.60Q
  2 LAUGHREN8, BROOKLYN          Valley Manor School      15.30
  3 VOTH, RAYNA                  3A_Delisle               15.31
  4 SIMPSON, SURI                Venture Heights          15.70
  5 REID, BRIELLE                2A_ Asquith              15.80
  6 KOMARANSKY, SAUSHA           1A_Perdue                17.70
  7 JAMES, RACHELL               1A_Blaine Lake           18.40
 -- MELNYKOVA, ANNA              Lake Vista School          DNS
Heat  3 Preliminaries
  1 BUSBY, BRAELYN               4A_Martensville          14.10Q
  2 CLARKSON, MACY               3A_Delisle               15.40
  3 ROHL, PAYTON                 1A_Perdue                15.90
  4 JANIS8, ADELYN               Valley Manor School      16.20
  5 GRAHAM, SAMANTHA             Venture Heights          16.30
  6 ROBINSON, IZZY               1A_Hepburn               16.50
  7 FUNK, BRITTANY               Lake Vista School        16.60
 -- TRAVERSE, CADRI              3A_Waldheim                DNS
Heat  4 Preliminaries
  1 PENNER8, BROOKLYN            2A_Langham               14.30Q
  2 THOMAS, BRIELLE              4A_Martensville          14.31q
  3 MASKWA, KELSIE               2A_ Asquith              14.60q
  4 EPP, JAELYN                  3A_Waldheim              14.70q
  5 DIGNAM, KIERA                2A_Langham               14.80
  6 ENGLOT, TORI                 Venture Heights          15.00
  7 WIEBE, ISABELLA              1A_Hepburn               17.70
 -- JACKSON, CAITLYN             Laird School               DNS

Event 97  100 Meter Dash Intermediate Girls
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 HALBACH, KAITLYN             4A_Martensville          14.00Q  1
  2 BUSBY, BRAELYN               4A_Martensville          14.10Q  3
  3 PENNER8, BROOKLYN            2A_Langham               14.30Q  4
  4 BUECKERT, FAITH              1A_Hepburn               14.60Q  2
  5 THOMAS, BRIELLE              4A_Martensville          14.31q  4
  6 LIEFFERS, MAGDALENA          2A_Langham               14.50q  1
  7 MASKWA, KELSIE               2A_ Asquith              14.60q  4
  8 MASON, MARIAH                Lake Vista School        14.70q  1
  8 EPP, JAELYN                  3A_Waldheim              14.70q  4
 10 DIGNAM, KIERA                2A_Langham               14.80   4
 11 ENGLOT, TORI                 Venture Heights          15.00   4
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....Event 97  100 Meter Dash Intermediate Girls
 11 DOMOSHOVITZ, BRAYLIN         2A_ Asquith              15.00   1
 13 MILLER8, SHARI               Valley Manor School      15.20   1
 14 LAUGHREN8, BROOKLYN          Valley Manor School      15.30   2
 15 VOTH, RAYNA                  3A_Delisle               15.31   2
 16 CLARKSON, MACY               3A_Delisle               15.40   3
 17 SIMPSON, SURI                Venture Heights          15.70   2
 18 REID, BRIELLE                2A_ Asquith              15.80   2
 19 ROHL, PAYTON                 1A_Perdue                15.90   3
 20 JANIS8, ADELYN               Valley Manor School      16.20   3
 21 GRAHAM, SAMANTHA             Venture Heights          16.30   3
 22 GLOWA, ALEX                  3A_Delisle               16.50   1
 22 ROBINSON, IZZY               1A_Hepburn               16.50   3
 24 FUNK, BRITTANY               Lake Vista School        16.60   3
 25 KOMARANSKY, SAUSHA           1A_Perdue                17.70   2
 25 WIEBE, ISABELLA              1A_Hepburn               17.70   4
 27 JAMES, RACHELL               1A_Blaine Lake           18.40   2
 -- ELDER, ADDISON               3A_Waldheim                DNS   1
 -- TRAVERSE, CADRI              3A_Waldheim                DNS   3
 -- JACKSON, CAITLYN             Laird School               DNS   4
 -- MELNYKOVA, ANNA              Lake Vista School          DNS   2


